Linker Variation Constructs

Construct
Lv1
LV2
Lv3
Lv4
LV5
LV6
Lv7
LVvV8
LVvV9

linker length C4 (short:a)
short

short

medium

medium

medium

long

long

short

long

linker length C2 (short: b)
short

medium

short

medium

long

medium

long

long

short

Primer fora Primerforb
ARO1, PW20 AR02,PW21
ARO1, PW20 PW14,PW21
PW19,PW20 ARO02,PW21
exists already

PW19,PW20 ARO04,PW21
ARO6,PW20 PW14,PW21
AR06,PW20 AR04,PW21
ARO1, PW20 ARO04,PW21
AR06,PW20 AR02,PW21
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